Tennessee Higher Education Commission

Quality Assurance Funding Points & Dollars Awarded: 2015-20

2015-16 2016-17 2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 Avg. Total $
Institution Points Dollars Points Dollars Points Dollars Points Dollars Dollars Points for Cycle
Austin Peay 89 $1,990,842 90 $2,109,500 84 $2,117,700f 90.0 $2,341,600 88 $8,559,642
East Tennessee 88 $2,655,012 86 $2,690,300 91 $3,090,200 91.0 $3,207,500 89 $11,643,012
Middle Tennessee 91 $4,414,609 89 $4,239,000 92 $4,652,500f 89.0 $4,579,800 20 $17,885,909
Tennessee State 75 $1,379,133 84 $1,624,700 84 $1,764,500 79.0 $1,687,800 81 $6,456,133
Tennessee Tech 94 $2,175,756 87 $2,144,800 98 $2,638,100f 97.0 $2,807,600 94 $9,766,256
Univ of Memphis 92 $5,106,374 93 $4,974,800 92 $5,266,700 93.0 $5,465,100 93 $20,812,974
Subtotal $17,721,726 $17,783,100 $19,529,700 $20,089,400 $0 $75,123,926
UT Chattanooga 87 $2,215,259 88 $2,370,400 87 $3,658,339( 90.0 $2,704,400 88 $10,948,398
UT Knoxville 96 $10,280,568 95 $8,713,700 93 $13,330,397| 94.0 $9,497,200 95 $41,821,865
UT Martin 88 $1,406,668 88 $1,478,000 92 $2,351,913| 83.0 $1,470,400 88 $6,706,981
Subtotal $13,902,495 $12,562,100 $19,340,649 $13,672,000 $0 $59,477,244
Chattanooga 90 $1,406,910 92 $1,461,700 91 $1,538,200 93 $1,592,500 92 $5,999,310
Cleveland 77 $428,714 81 $460,400 85 $539,100 91 $573,500 84 $2,001,714
Columbia 92 $696,925 84 $674,600 79 $681,500 87 $807,000 86 $2,860,025
Dyersburg 98 $456,972 85 $420,900 98 $525,200 100 $563,600 95 $1,966,672
Jackson 95 $643,590 86 $618,700 90 $691,000 91 $712,200 91 $2,665,490
Motlow 94 $624,387 91 $690,300 93 $832,100 94 $951,800 93 $3,098,587
Nashville 94 $952,192 99 $1,103,100 93 $1,101,500 78 $932,800 91 $4,089,592
Northeast 94 $848,200 86 $857,900 89 $953,600 94 $1,128,800 91 $3,788,500
Pellissippi 93 $1,421,072 92 $1,500,700 84 $1,476,300 93 $1,702,900 91 $6,100,972
Roane 96 $1,013,282 97 $1,091,800 85 $1,040,400 92 $1,158,200 93 $4,303,682
Southwest 78 $1,071,601 74 $1,053,400 90 $1,377,600 92 $1,430,600 84 $4,933,201
Volunteer 85 $886,844 96 $1,126,300 89 $1,186,700 94 $1,358,700 91 $4,558,544
Walters 86 $1,019,305 88 $1,079,800 92 $1,187,100 92 $1,221,300 20 $4,507,505
Subtotal $11,469,994 $12,139,600 $13,130,300 $14,133,900 $0 $50,873,794
Grand Total $43,094,215 $42,484,800 $52,000,649 $47,895,300 $0 $185,474,964

For the 2015-20 cycle, Quality Assurance funding recommendations are based on the THEC funding recommendation. Previously, this analysis was completed with the assumption that the funding
formula would be fully funded.

THEC_Quality Assurance Funding_Points Recommendation to Dollars

3/26/2020




	Pilot Cycle 78-82
	1st Cycle 82-87
	2nd Cycle 87-92
	3rd Cycle 92-97
	4th Cycle 97-00
	5th Cycle 00-05
	6th Cycle 05-10
	7th Cycle 10-15
	8th Cycle 15-20

